BULLETIN NO. Q-16.02
QuantumTM DualCoil
Explosionproof
Low Power Control Monitor
for use in Explosionproof
Hazardous Areas
Integrated within a high impact alu-
minum enclosure meeting NEMA 4,

QUANTUMTM LP                  BEACONTM 3-WAY BEACONTM SENSOR SOLENOID
(FalconTM)
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Example: Quantum LP Explosionproof, aluminum enclosure with standard black & yellow Beacon, 2 Magnum Sensors and
Falcon 120 VAC/4.0 watts, .5 Cv, brass, 4-Way solenoid valve. 877-BY-2M6-XAO2000
OPEN
.3 & .5 Cv
1.2 Cv
A
1.50
2.00
B
5.13
6.69
D
3.15
3.41
C
1.13
1.38
Solenoid Valve
Dimensions
Westlock reserves the right to change product designs and specifications
without notice, and is not responsible for errors and omissions.
Note: Operating pressure: 45-120 psi.
AccuTrak Rotary      AccuTrak Linear      Reference Sheets      Quantum       Network Solutions      Positioners
Valve Monitoring and Control ProductsWESTLOCK Home
QuantumTM DualCoil
Explosionproof
ORDERING GUIDE (FALCON TM SOLENOID)
TRANSMITTERS
OPTIONAL FEATURES
(See BULLETIN NO. Q-18.02)
COILS
XSO
24 VDC
0.55 watts
XAO
120 VAC
4.0 watts
XVO
125 VDC
 1.0 watts
XHO
220 VAC
4.0 watts
.5Cv
1.2 Cv
3.5 Cv
CV  Body    4-Way
Brass 2000
Alum. 3000
303 S.S. 4000
316 S.S. 5000
Brass 2Y00
Alum. 3Y00
303 S.S. 4Y00
316 S.S. 5Y00
Alum. 3Z00
303 S.S. 4Z00